
KDL Equestrian Service
6/21/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

6:59 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 67 Class: WSQHA qn03 AQHA Rookie Am Ranch Reining 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Suzie R Bauer

2015

Missin My Jersey Suzie R Bauer132

2 Maureen Polucuch

2021

Tangalena Tex Maureen Polcuch122

2

Z
Ashlie Nicole Racette

2021

HF Frozen N The Snow Ashlie Nicole Racette156

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

132
122
156

132
156
122

1
2
3

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/21/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

6:59 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 68 Class: WSQHA qn01 AQHA L-1  Ranch Reining 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Heather Ann James
Ferndale, WA2008

Sam Adams Dun It Heather Ann James110

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

110 1101

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/21/2025 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

6:59 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 69 Class: WSQHA qn04 AQHA L-1 Youth Ranch Reining 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Rowan Myers

2008

Smart Shining Spook Rowan Myers138

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

138 1381

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/21/2025 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

6:59 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 70 Class: WSQHA qn05 AQHA L1 Am Ranch  Reining 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Bruce Blodgett
Oak Harbor, WA2004

Pennys From Prize Bruce Blodgett115

2

Z

Suzie R Bauer

2015

Missin My Jersey Suzie R Bauer132

3

Z
Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA2016

UB40 Renay Crosby126

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

115
132
126

115
132
126

1
2
3

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/21/2025 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

6:59 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 73 Class: WSQHA qn08 AQHA Amateur  Ranch Reining 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Michelle Pease Paulsen
Tacoma, WA2021

Shining Voodoo Doll Michelle Pease Paulsen137

2

Z

Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA2016

UB40 Renay Crosby126

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

137
126

137
126

1
2

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/21/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

6:59 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 75 Class: WSQHA QN12 AQHA Open Horse Ranch Reining 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Bobbi Lashbrook
2021

Tr Rein N Shine Skylar Ryan Powell136

2 Ashlie Nicole Racette

2021

HF Frozen N The Snow Lars Mortenson156

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

136
156

136
156

1
2

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball


